- Commercial

Instruments
- Semiconductor

- 5G Deployment

- Material Manufacturing

New Products in Q3 and Q4 2021

23

Very significant addressable market will ramp into 2022

Sensors

Pico-Meter Sensors

Semi-Conductor and
Precision manufacturing

Manufacturing
Wireless Probe System

Industrial Systems

Aviation

PBS Gen4

Aviation and Power
Generation. Markets

1520 Sensor Simulator

Aviation, Power Generation
and Factory Floors

MTII Operational Plan for 2021

• Semiconductor

• EV Battery
Manufacturing

• Industrial Material
Manufacturing

New Vertical
Solutions

• Latest technology

• Superior Usability

• Upgradable systems

Product
Innovation

• Designed for
production lines

• Integration software
included

• Industry 4.0 friendly

Focus on OEM
Capabilities

Accelerated Growth!

24

Jessica Thomas
Chief Financial Officer

25

Financial Highlights

26

$9.6 million in Revenue

37% Product Revenue Growth

589 Basis point improvement in product margin

$1.9 million Net Income for 2020

$1.6 million Net Cash provided by operating activities

MTI Investments in EcoChain

$750 thousand Strategic Investment in Soluna

Income Statement Overview

27

7,056 7,061
8,062

6,571

9,599

(359)

582 1,936
323

1,946

61%

68%

71%

66%
68%

-30%

-10%

10%

30%

50%

70%

90%

(2,000)

0

2,000

4,000

6,000

8,000

10,000

12,000

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

R
e

ve
n

u
e

&
 N

e
t

In
co

m
e

 (
in

 0
0

0
s)

Revenue Net Income Total Margin %

Strong Financial House

Positioned for Growth!
28

NOL ($49M) • Ability to offset taxes due to future earnings

Cash (2.6M)
• Cash provided by operations of $1.6M

• Key investments: EcoChain & Soluna

Debt Facility • Did not use in 2020

Inventory Turnover • Improved by 56% (3.0 vs. 2.3)

Current Ratio • Currently at 2.9

Appendix

29

Appendix A: Revenue By Product Line

30

Product Line Item Category Revenue

Capacitance Instruments 1,295,366

Fotonic Instruments 132,529

Ins Repairs Instruments 420,190